WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor

The Treasurer shall determine the
purpose, sources, and amounts of
money currently existing in bank
accounts within agencies of the
State government. The Treasurer
shall provide this information to
the Joint Committee on the
Management of Public Funds prior
to September 1, 1988. '

INSURANCE PROTECTION
24.02.02.01 Insurance Management
General Fund Appropriation.........

24.02.02.02 Insurance Coverage
General Fund Appropriation.........

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation..............

BOND SALE EXPENSES

24.02.03.01 Bond Sale Expenses
General Fund Appropriation.........

STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION

24.03.00.01 General Administration
General Fund Appropriation.........

24.03.00.02 Real and Personal Property
Assessment and Equalization
General Fund Appropriation.........

24.03.00.03 Corporate Assessment
General Fund Appropriation.........

24.03.00.04 Preparation of Property
Maps
General Fund Appropriation.........

Ch. 10

325,846

1,002,400

2,179,028

24,472,655

1,758,116

1,788,684



