The Treasurer shall determine the purpose, sources, and amounts of money currently existing in bank accounts within agencies of the State government. The Treasurer shall provide this information to the Joint Committee on the Management of Public Funds prior to September 1, 1988.

INSURANCE PROTECTION

24.02.02.01 Insurance Management General Fund Appropriation	325,846
24.02.02.02 Insurance Coverage General Fund Appropriation	1,002,400
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation	1,328,246
BOND SALE EXPENSES	
24.02.03.01 Bond Sale Expenses General Fund Appropriation	355,000
STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION	
24.03.00.01 General Administration General Fund Appropriation	2,179,028
24.03.00.02 Real and Personal Property Assessment and Equalization General Fund Appropriation	24,472,655
24.03.00.03 Corporate Assessment General Fund Appropriation	1,758,116
24.03.00.04 Preparation of Property Maps General Fund Appropriation	1,788,684